	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	Септембар 3
~ завршни део испита ~
9. 10. 2023.

	#
	Домски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежбе
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ          број поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Кљаић
	Јован
	2020/0403
	24
	18,00
	21
	15,75
	7
	40,75
	11
	-
	/
	5



